PACKAGED UNIT
UNIC sal is equipped to produce a wide range of COOLER® Air conditioning and Refrigeration units, conforming to the
international standards and works continually to improve its products and facility. As a result, the design and specifications of
each product at the time of order may be changed without notice and may not be described herein. Please contact our
customer department for specific information on the current design.
Consultancy & Design Our Engineering Dep’t is always available to solve special requirements, investigating the client situation
and using the most sophisticated available tools. The knowledge and the precious experience of our Engineers is supported by
the most advanced computerized calculations and design programs.

technicians to carry out the maintenance requirements.
UNIC sal Company is ISO 9001:2015, DQS-UL, IQNet and CE Certified.
ORDERING GUIDELINE  Ex:  CAPU 122 D23 0 DU V L B
CAPU: COOLER AIRCOOLED PACKAGED UNIT
CWPU: COOLER WATERCOOLED PACKAGED UNIT
CAPACITY: (KW)
D10: Direct Expansion Cooling Only
D11: Direct Expansion Cooling Only with 1 row water Heating
D12: Direct Expansion Cooling Only with 2 row water Heating
D13: Direct Expansion Cooling Only with Electric Heater
D20: Direct Expansion Heat Pump
D21: Direct Expansion Heat Pump with 1 row water Heating
D22: Direct Expansion Heat Pump with 2 row water Heating
D23: Direct Expansion Heat Pump with Electric Heater
W41:
||||... With 1 row water Heating
|||.... With 4 row water Cooling/Heating
||..... Water Coil
0: 0 is standard, 1, 2...: Revision
DU: Ducted Type
DE: Decorative Type
V: Vertical Discharge
H: Horizontal Discharge
L: Left Connection
R: Right Connection
Power supply:  A: 220V - 3Ph - 50Hz C: 110V -1Ph - 50Hz
B: 380V - 3Ph - 50Hz D: 220V -1Ph - 50Hz
UNIC sal Roumieh (Industrial area) Beirut
Tel: +961.1.890111-222 — 1.884579 — 1.878853 — 3.236936
Fax : +961.1.878854 — P.O.Box 90.1701 Beirut, LEBANON